
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Proposing as: Select the following that apply: Fax

9/8/2020 13:58:53 Randall Sakai Austin ISD 4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road 5124148936 randall.sakai@austinisd.org AISD PM

9/8/2020 13:59:32 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty 1250 s capital of Texas Highway 15125879523 Vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 13:59:51 Jordan Estrada Noble General Contractors 450 Lange Road., Wimberley, Texas 78676 3617716122 jordan.estrada@noblegeneral.com Prime Contractor

9/8/2020 14:00:04 Keny Wurzel Builders 630 Ralph Ablanedo Dr, Austin TX 78748 5122829488 Keny.patel@wurzelbuilders.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 14:00:09 Cassandra Alvarez Austin I.S.D. 4000 S. IH-35 Frontage Rd., Austin,TX 78704 5125523897 cassandra.alvarez@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 14:00:59 cvogel@tectaamerica.comTecta America 2319 Patterson Industrial Dr, Pflugerville, TX 78660 5123890063 cvogel@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm cvogel@tectaamerica.com

9/8/2020 14:01:00 Jimmy S. Gibson G2 Construction Services, Inc. 3303 Shell Rd. Suite 4 Georgetown, TX 78628 5126885725 shane@g2csinc.com Prime Contractor HUB, MBE 5126885724

9/8/2020 14:24:02 Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor

9/8/2020 14:24:29 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. 365 Wayside Dr 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 2548293201

9/8/2020 14:24:38 Joni Collins STR Constructors, LLC 15500 state hwy 29 w 5125150254 str@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor 512-515-0534

9/8/2020 14:26:21 Dileep Kumar ASD Consultants, Inc. 8120 N.IH.35. Suite 200, Austin, TX 78753 5125376574 estimatingconst@aol.com Prime Contractor HUB, MBE, WBE

9/8/2020 14:26:26 Nathan Sloan Percheron Construction, LLC PO Box 572, Wimberley, Texas 78676 5128470600 nsloan@percheronconst.com Prime Contractor

9/8/2020 14:28:37 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors LLC 15500 Highway 29 West   Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 5125150534

9/8/2020 15:15:42 Keny Wurzel Builders 630 Ralph Ablanedo Dr, Austin TX 78748 5122829488 Keny.patel@wurzelbuilders.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 15:16:18 Morgan Wright Austin ISD 4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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